
PRONÓSTICOS
Lunes 24 de Noviembre de 2025
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12ª

NARCISISTA
LUIVERAR

GRAN ESPARTACO
TUTTO APIACCERE

LA SINFO
POR MI MISMO

WANNABE
LA POCA FONDA

ONE VISION
JARRA DE VINO

RAIKO
SALISBURY

MIGHTY FLOWER
NINE BRILLIANT

MAJISTIQ
ALIVES

SOL DE TROYA
NO ME EQUIVOQUE

AFIRMATE GATO
EL VENECO

R. PARA UN POCO
PAZZELLE

KWIN
PRINCESITA BELLA

4
6

1
5

1
7

10
6

9
1

7
3

6
2

5
7

7
3

3
9

10
4

1
2

LUIVERAR
GUERRERO ARABE

TUTTO APIACCERE
LADY EMPER

POR MI MISMO
IL VENTO

LA POCA FONDA
SESTRI LEVANTE

JARRA DE VINO
GERMANICUS

SALISBURY
IRISH BOY

N. BRILLIANT
STORMY LUCKY

ALIVES
GUAPA PORTEÑA

NO ME EQUIVOQUE
MISTER WAYNE

EL VENECO
POOR SMELL

PAZZELLE
PICHO AMADO

PRINCESITA BELLA
BONE LESS
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NARCISISTA
DI LUNA

TUTTO APIACCERE
LADY EMPER

IL VENTO
LA SINFO

LA POCA FONDA
WANNABE

TAISEI
JARRA DE VINO

SALISBURY
RAIKO

MIGHTY FLOWER
NINE BRILLIANT

GUAPA PORTEÑA
MUY MATON

SOL DE TROYA
MISTER WAYNE

AFIRMATE GATO
SUEÑO DEL ALMA

R. PARA UN POCO
PICHO AMADO

KWIN
PRINCESITA BELLA

NARCISISTA
STRACCIATELLA

LADY EMPER
TUTTO APIACCERE

LA SINFO
POR MI MISMO

WANNABE
LA POCA FONDA

GERMANICUS
JARRA DE VINO

RAIKO
IRISH BOY

MIGHTY FLOWER
NINE BRILLIANT

MAJISTIQ
MEDFORD

NO ME EQUIVOQUE
SOL DE TROYA

AFIRMATE GATO
CARDO DE ORO

R. PARA UN POCO
PICHO AMADO

WINGS OF FIRE
MIPIPO
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